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ZonEx Gland Plate

Gland Plate provides a removable cable egress and entry
plate while maintaining UL/CSA/IP integrity of the
enclosure.

FEATURES

Gland plates provide easily customizable cable egress for internal components

Gland plates are easy to replace as installation modifications are completed after initial install



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Brushed

Material: Stainless Steel 316L

Catalog Number

GPS126SS6

GP126SS6

GPS128SS6

GP166SS6

GP128SS6

GP168SS6

GP208SS6

GP206SS6

GP248SS6

GP2412SS6

WARNING

Article Number

23543

23545

23544

23547

23546

23548

23552

23551

23553

23554

Height

133mm

133mm

184mm

5.23mm

184mm

184mm

184mm

133mm

184mm

215mm

Table 1/1

Width

228mm

279mm

228mm

14.98mm

279mm

380mm

482mm

482mm

584mm

584mm

Thickness

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

2.78mm

Cutout Size

191 x 95mm

247 x 95mm

191 x 146mm

343 x 95mm

247 x 146mm

343 x 146mm

445 x 146mm

445 x 95mm

546 x 146mm

546 x 178mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgps126ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp126ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgps128ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp166ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp128ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp168ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp208ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp206ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp248ss6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-iq/hoffman/products/encgp2412ss6
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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