

ZonEx Gland Plate



Gland Plate provides a removable cable egress and entry plate while maintaining UL/CSA/IP integrity of the enclosure.

FEATURES

Gland plates provide easily customizable cable egress for internal components

Gland plates are easy to replace as installation modifications are completed after initial install

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Brushed

Material: Stainless Steel 316L

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Thickness	Cutout Size	Quick Ship
GPS126SS6	23543	133mm	228mm	2.78mm	191 x 95mm	No
GP126SS6	23545	133mm	279mm	2.78mm	241 x 95mm	No
GPS128SS6	23544	184mm	228mm	2.78mm	191 x 146mm	No
GP166SS6	23547	5.23mm	14.98mm	2.78mm	343 x 95mm	No
GP128SS6	23546	184mm	279mm	2.78mm	241 x 146mm	No
GP168SS6	23548	184mm	380mm	2.78mm	343 x 146mm	No
GP208SS6	23552	184mm	482mm	2.78mm	445 x 146mm	No
GP206SS6	23551	133mm	482mm	2.78mm	445 x 95mm	No
GP248SS6	23553	184mm	584mm	2.78mm	546 x 146mm	No
GP2412SS6	23554	215mm	584mm	2.78mm	546 x 178mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**